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Obedience Score YPS
1 Granite/McCune 200 4.8894
2 Holster/Cerilli 200 4.8693
3 Hogan/Basson 200 4.7707
4 Tempo/Suter 200 4.5774
5 Maui/Lanz 200 4.5094
6 Shimmer/Fogarty 200 4.4165
7 Gus/McGovern 200 4.4037
8 Austin/Laroza 200 4.3569
9 Shout/Benjamin 200 4.3236
10 Gwendoline/Carleton 200 3.9996
11 Kindle/Levasseur 200 3.8870
12 Kaboom/McCune 100 6.4259
13 Jockey/Cerilli 100 6.3119
14 Rugby/Wisner 100 6.1843
15 Rae/Silva 100 5.5860
16 Bijou/Biondi 100 5.5435
17 Meadow/Casapello 100 5.3515
18 Kira/Kalita 100 5.3329
19 Ace/Perkins 100 5.2868
20 Ebbets/Kaplan 100 4.9563
21 Riptide/McNamara 100 4.7932
22 Fanta/Kimel Pelletier 100 4.7050
23 Ranger/McCloskey 100 4.5347
24 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.5232
25 Thorin/Hart 100 4.4080
26 Jinks/Durrschmidt 100 4.4037
27 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.3912
28 Ilsa/Nolan 100 4.2547
29 Curly/Robinson 100 4.2160
30 Riley/Levitt 100 4.0867
31 Amelia/Donnelly 100 4.0356
32 Mark/Perkins 100 3.9169
33 CC/Masch 100 3.8790
34 Chapter/Bennett 100 3.8542
35 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.7975
36 Kizmet/Truskauskas 100 3.5119
37 Badger/Cerilli 100 3.4654
38 Dante/Chiarchiaro 100 3.4411
39 O'Connor/Brogden-Burns 100 3.3808
40 Merry/Pangman 100 2.9808
41 Hallie/Mendenhall 95 2.9808
42 Bullet/Percivalle 88 2.0702
43 Arthur/Foran 85 1.8197

Rally Score YPS
1 Tempo/Suter 200 4.5774
2 Maui/Lanz 200 4.5094
3 Dash/Gregory 200 4.4989
4 Pink/Hess 200 4.4736

5 Shimmer/Fogarty 200 4.4165
6 Gus/McGovern 200 4.4037
7 Tillie/Cross 200 4.3908
8 Austin/Laroza 200 4.3569
9 Shout/Benjamin 200 4.3236

10 Skye/McGuire 200 4.3161
11 Kindle/Levasseur 200 3.8870
12 Berkeley/Smey 200 2.8132
13 Rugby/Wisner 100 6.1843
14 Chet/Blakley 100 5.8688
15 Skybee/Hudson 100 5.5684
16 Remy/Lesinski 100 5.5036
17 Dojo/Spagnesi 100 5.4025
18 Meadow/Casapello 100 5.3515
19 Kira/Kalita 100 5.3329
20 Ace/Perkins 100 5.2868
21 Ebbets/Kaplan 100 4.9563
22 Fanta/Kimel Pelletier 100 4.7050
23 Spark/Ostiguy 100 4.6446
24 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.5232
25 Thorin/Hart 100 4.4080
26 Jinks/Durrschmidt 100 4.4037
27 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.3912
28 Ilsa/Nolan 100 4.2547
29 Curly/Robinson 100 4.2160
30 Amelia/Donnelly 100 4.0356
31 Anthem/Lombard 100 3.9169
32 Mark/Perkins 100 3.9169
33 CC/Masch 100 3.8790
34 Chapter/Bennett 100 3.8542
35 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.7975
36 Flare/O'Reilly 100 3.5225
37 Kizmet/Truskauskas 100 3.5119
38 Ava/Finocchiaro 100 3.5071
39 Myka/Andrysiak 100 3.4814
40 Dante/Chiarchiaro 100 3.4411
41 O'Connor/Brogden-Burns 100 3.3808
42 Kolt/Antonucci 100 3.3407
43 Merry/Pangman 100 2.9808
44 Taksi/Flasher 100 2.7909
45 Franki/McGovern 95 3.6274
46 Hallie/Mendenhall 95 2.9808
47 Ruby/Stiff-Caroll 90 2.7108
48 Bullet/Percivalle 88 2.0702
49 Arthur/Foran 85 1.8197

Tracking Score YPS
1 Granite/McCune 200 4.8894
2 Gwendoline/Carleton 200 3.9996
3 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.3912


